Plac Namn

Oppen Klass

1 Morgan Munter

2 Eddie Soderlund

3 Hans Olofsson

4 Jesper Lindberg

5 Kevin Sundstrom
6 Ake Rossander

7 S-I Mellgvist

8 Mattias Hagglof

9 Kari Hakala

10 André Soderlund
11 Gunnar Bengtsson
12 Ricard Lockner

13 Peter Soéderlund
14 Peter Nordin

15 Joakim Ring

16 Marco Arancibia
17 Fredrik Hasselgren
18 Erik Hjalmarsson
19 Robert Gustavsson

den 9 september 2021

Resultatlista

City Golf Tour Final

Intl. Cup den 5 september 2021
Spelplats: Sundsvall BGK MOS

Klubb

Sundsvalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Kungéalvs BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Askims BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Uppsala BGK
Haga BGK
Skdnsbergs SK
Orebro BGK

S1

26
27
27
26
26
28
25
23
21
25
24
23
26
24
24
27
28
28
28

S2

26
21
23
24
23
25
28
25
25
29
26
26
26
26
27
26
26
25
27

23
28
26
28
23
25
25
27
29
25
27
29
24
25
26
27
26
27
26

25
28
28
25
22
27
27
26
28
26
29
28
31
33
32

S5

27
27
31
24
27
26
28

S6

27
26
28
27

Sida

22
26
22
32

1

176
183
185
186
121
131
133
101
103
105
106
106
107
108
109
80

80

80

81

av

Snitt

25,1
26,1
26,4
26,6
24,2
26,2
26,6
25,3
25,8
26,3
26,5
26,5
26,8
27,0
27,3
26,7
26,7
26,7
27,0



Plac Namn

Oppen Klass

19 Alexander Malina
21 Jens Bergstrom
21 Eric Bohlin

21 Elias Slagbrand
24 Hans Velander

25 Einar Mattsson

26 Bo Larsson

27 Amir El Quachani
27 Roger Njord

29 Anders Gidlof

30 Martin Lundell

31 Christer Séderlund
32 Johan Carlsson
33 Rasmus Bergqvist
34 Pauli Kuikka

35 Bengt Neuman

36 Christer Timvik

37 Carl-Johan Ryner
38 Patrik Eliasson

38 Ronnie Lundgren
40 Alexander Princis
41 Carolin Svensson
42 Mats Eisenschmidt
43 Martin Holmlund
44 Thomas Holmlund

den 9 september 2021

Klubb

Uppsala BGK
Askims BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
Tyreso BGK

Haga BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Askims BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Haga BGK
Uppsala BGK
Tyres6 BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Tyres6 BGK
Askims BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sundsvalls BGK

S1

26
25
25
25
31
26
26
25
29
24
27
29
26
27
27
30
30
31
27
32
28
27
28
25
28

S2

27
27
27
29
26
28
29
28
25
29
28
28
27
25
28
27
25
25
25
25
29
29
27
33
29

S3

28
29
29
27
24
28
27
29
28
29
28
26
30
31
29
27
29
28
32
27
28
29
30
28
30

S4

S5 S6

Sida

S7 S:a

2

81
81
81
81
81
82
82
82
82
82
83
83
83
83
84
84
84
84
84
84
85
85
85
86
87

av

Snitt

27,0
27,0
27,0
27,0
27,0
27,3
27,3
27,3
27,3
27,3
27,7
27,7
27,7
27,7
28,0
28,0
28,0
28,0
28,0
28,0
28,3
28,3
28,3
28,7
29,0



Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S:a Snitt

Oppen Klass

45 Anders Schedin Sundbybergs BGK 34 27 26 - - - - 87 29,0
46 Anders Lonnkvist Askims BGK 26 32 30 - - - - 88 29,3
47 Carina Temmel Sundsvalls BGK 30 30 29 - - - - 89 29,7
48 Mikael Lindblom Sundsvalls BGK 28 32 30 - - - - 9 30,0
49 Lennart Aberg Ornskoldsviks MGK 29 30 32 - - - - 91 30,3
50 Patrik Wass Haga BGK 31 32 29 - - - - 92 30,7
51 Bjorn Nilsson Sundbybergs BGK 33 29 30 - - - - 92 30,7
52 Sonny Forsberg Sundsvalls BGK 32 32 33 - - - - 97 32,3

den 9 september 2021 Sida 3 av 3



